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31 BERZIRKS RODELRENNEN
RODELN - SLITTINO
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NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE

PETT CODICE

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

23-01-2016 / SEISERALM

COGNOME e NOME

SCHWEIGKOFLER Kai
HOFER Patrick

PARIS Benjamin
PICHLER Lukas
WENTER Benedikt
OHLER Maria

GRAF Andreas
PICHLER Evelyn
BURGER Elisa
LANTSCHNER Egon
LANER Moritz
MAHLKNECHT Patrick
SPORNBERGER Eva
EISATH Fabian
SCHWEIKOFLER Simon
WENTER Tobias
VIEIDER Michael

V. WOHLGEMUNT Laurin

WENTER Daniel
TRIBUS Raphael
KAFMANN Jakob

LAIMER Pauli
KOHLER Anton
MAURONER Manfred
SEEHAUSER Helmuth
SPORNBERGER Martin
WERDANER Karl
RIER Alfred

RABANSER Adolf
LANTSCHNER Markus
MAHLKNECHT Andreas
MORODER Martin
FINK Theodor
STUFFER Ivan
KOSTNER Patrick
VALTINGOIER Andreas
KAGER Urban
OBWEXER Walter
LANTSCHNER Robert
MULSER Andreas
QUITTA Thomas
VIEIDER Martin

LANG Franz
SCHWEIGKOFLER Gerd

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD.

FEUERWEHRJUGEND

2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2002
2001
1999
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2000
2003
2002
2003
2001
2002
2002

ALTERSKLASSE

1963
1960
1964
1965
1964
1964
1958

SENIOREN Il

1966
1970
1971
1972
1968
1975
1973
1974
1968
1967
1967
1975
1972
1971
1974
1969

SOCIETA'

OBERINN
EGGEN
UNTERINN
EGGEN
UNTERINN
OBERINN
EGGEN
EGGEN
OBERINN
STEINEGG
ST. PAULS
EGGEN
OBERINN
EGGEN
OBERINN
UNTERINN
ST. PAULS
ST. PAULS
UNTERINN
EGGEN
WELSCHNOFEN

ST.ULRICH
WELSCHNOFEN
SEIS AM SCHLERN
WELSCHNOFEN
OBERINN
RUNGGADITSCH
KASTELRUTH

ST. PAULS
STEINEGG
EGGEN
ST.ULRICH
ST.OSWALD
ST.ULRICH
ST.ULRICH
OBERINN
ST. PAULS
ST.ULRICH
STEINEGG
ST.OSWALD
ST.ULRICH
WELSCHNOFEN
OBERINN
ST. PAULS
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NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE

PETT CODICE

195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

23-01-2016 / SEISERALM

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM COD.
SENIOREN II
VERRA Alexander 1982
MARMSOLER Michael 1979
LANG Martin 1979
ALDOSSER Kurt 1983
LANGES Markus 1977
KOFLER Harald 1983
SENIOREN |
MUSSNER Ivan 1989
WANKER David 1987
WERDANER Raphael 1992
LUNGGER Fabian 1989
GRAF Alexander 1998
CIECHI Mirco 1995
OBKIRCHER Stefan 1991
HOFER Matthias 1993
RIER Matthias 1997
OBKIRCHER Roman 1993
PITSCHIELER Aaron 1992
RABANSER Christian 1991

SOCIETA'

ST.ULRICH

SEIS AM SCHLERN
OBERINN
ST.ULRICH

ST. PAULS
ASTFELD

ST.ULRICH
RUNGGADITSCH
RUNGGADITSCH
KARERSEE
EGGEN
RUNGGADITSCH
KARERSEE
SEIS AM SCHLERN
KASTELRUTH
KARERSEE
ST.ULRICH

ST. CHRISTINA

S3/2
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